
school holidays
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 bowling

 tramway 
museum

 fishing
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action park



Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January

Swimming - Port Kembla Pool Movies Fishing & Picnic @ the Lake Laser Tag Nerf Day & Pizza

We’re going to cool off
with a swim at Port Kembla pool.

Join us for a new release movie 
at the cinema.

We’re going fishing at the lake, 
and having a picnic lunch.

Join us for some
Laser Tag fun today.

We’re having fun with 
Nerf war and a pizza lunch.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm

Monday 15 January Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January

Flip Out Ten Pin Bowling Jamberoo Action Park Water Fun Day & Chicko’s Cooking Day

We’re flipping excited to go 
to Flip Out!

Join us for some
ten pin bowling fun!

Woohoo! We’re off to Jamberoo 
Action Park today. 

We’re going to get wet! Don’t 
forget to bring a towel and 

change of clothes.
Join us as we cook a 

delicious lunch!

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-4pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm
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Monday 22 January Tuesday 23 January Wednesday 24 January Thursday 25 January Friday 26 January

Nowra Aquatic Park Putt Putt Sydney Tramway Museum Aussie BBQ Public Holiday

We’re off Nowra Aquatic Park for 
some waterslide fun!

Join us for a game of
Putt Putt mini golf.

We’re visiting the Sydney 
Tramway Museum in Loftus!

Join us for a delicious
Aussie BBQ today.

We’re closed today for  
the public holiday.

Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: 9am-3pm Time: -
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Interchange Illawarra’s Saturday Club is a 
program featuring activities that run from 10am-
3pm on a Saturday. It is designed for high school 
students with an NDIS plan and low to moderate 
support needs. 

Make some new friends and do some really fun 
stuff in a supported environment.

If you have a great idea for a school holiday or 
Saturday Club activity then let us know! We are 
always looking for new and fun things to do for our 
group activities.

Email the friendly Social Support team on 
socialsupport@interchangeillawarra.org or call the 
office on 4227 1079.

SATURDAY CLUB GOT A GREAT IDEA FOR AN ACTIVITY?


